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Cod: 2530

Static Refrigerator Cabinet 520 | abs Pastry Version

Description
Refrigerated cabinet Pastry version, with external structure in white epoxy painted sheet metal,

inside ABS. Static refrigeration with internal fan for temperature uniformity. External back and
bottom panels in galvanised sheet metal.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne T77x725x1720 mm

Technical data




Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

520 Lt

50 Hz
90 kg
0.18 kW
+2+8 °C
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

